
©2002-2018 SIAMMANDALAY CO.,LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SIAMMANDALAY COMPANY LTD.
25/1 MOO 2 T.PABONG, A.SARAPEE, CHIANG MAI, THAILAND  50140  

TEL: +66  5326 3350  FAX: +66  5324 9854
WWW.SIAMMANDALAY.COM | INFO@SIAMMANDALAY.COM 

PUZZLES&GAMES
SOLUTIONS

SHOOTING T

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

start
7 8

aSiaSSSiaSiS mMandaMandaanndnddadaMaMMandanan y CompaCompommmmmppCoCComomom y Ltd.ddd...LtdLtLtd.d.
e s012 Siam012 Sia S S a1221212 SiiaiaSiS MandalndndalManManMandandnd Co.,LtdCo.,LtdtdCoCCoCo LtLL.,.,L., ll htsl RRRighigightshtsl RR veResservee veerver



©2002-2018 SIAMMANDALAY CO.,LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SIAMMANDALAY COMPANY LTD.
25/1 MOO 2 T.PABONG, A.SARAPEE, CHIANG MAI, THAILAND  50140  

TEL: +66  5326 3350  FAX: +66  5324 9854
WWW.SIAMMANDALAY.COM | INFO@SIAMMANDALAY.COM 

PUZZLES&GAMES
SOLUTIONS

SHOOTING T

31 32 33 34 35

36 37 38 39 40

41 42 43 44 45

46 47 48 49 50

51 52 53 54 55

56 57 58 59 60

33

37 38

SSSSSSSSSS mMandaMamManddddnddndmMmMMMMMaManan Coay Commmmay y CCCCoComo ny LtdLLLLtdLtddy Ly 
2012 Sia2012 SiaS2012 SiSSSS0120101012 S2 S22 SS22222 S2 SSS mMandadaMandadadadaMaMMandndananndada y Co.,LtLy Co.,LLLooooo.,L,Ly CCC All RightAll RighghghRigRiRiRRRRighghAll R ReservReservervrverveseseesesservervReRe



©2002-2018 SIAMMANDALAY CO.,LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SIAMMANDALAY COMPANY LTD.
25/1 MOO 2 T.PABONG, A.SARAPEE, CHIANG MAI, THAILAND  50140  

TEL: +66  5326 3350  FAX: +66  5324 9854
WWW.SIAMMANDALAY.COM | INFO@SIAMMANDALAY.COM 

PUZZLES&GAMES
SOLUTIONS

SHOOTING T

61 62 63 64 65

66 67 68 69 70

71 72 73 74 75

76 77 78 79 80

81 82 83 84 85

86 87 88 89 90

SiamMaSiamMaSiaSiamammm aamMamM dalay Cdalay Cdadalaalaaayayay Cy Cyyyy mpany Lympany Lmpmpapaananany LLny Lnyyyyyyyyppp
sses02-201202-201022202-2-2-2-2222 SiamManiamMaamamamamammMMaMaaa alay Coalay Coyalaalaalaalaay CoCoCoCCC Ltd. All RLtd. All AAAAllllAlAAll AllLtdtd h esReReReResRehtstss RRR



©2002-2018 SIAMMANDALAY CO.,LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SIAMMANDALAY COMPANY LTD.
25/1 MOO 2 T.PABONG, A.SARAPEE, CHIANG MAI, THAILAND  50140  

TEL: +66  5326 3350  FAX: +66  5324 9854
WWW.SIAMMANDALAY.COM | INFO@SIAMMANDALAY.COM 

PUZZLES&GAMES
SOLUTIONS

SHOOTING T

91 92 93 94 95

96 97 98 99 100

101 102 103 104 105

106 107 108 109 110

111 112 113 114 115

116 117 118 119 120

93

7 98

103

dddLtdamMandamMananammamMaMMMa alay CoCoalayayalay Cy Cy Cy C p yaanynany Lyy Lyy
esggR2-2012 S2-2012 2 20 2 2 2 22 22220200120101 amMandmMandMM ndndmmmmmMmMManMaMa lay Co.,ay Co.o.o.ayayayy y CoCCCoCoCo ddd Ad A. . . . AAAll Rlllll Rl R R RRR hhhhhtshtshtss s ReReReesReRR1 esMa



©2002-2018 SIAMMANDALAY CO.,LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SIAMMANDALAY COMPANY LTD.
25/1 MOO 2 T.PABONG, A.SARAPEE, CHIANG MAI, THAILAND  50140  

TEL: +66  5326 3350  FAX: +66  5324 9854
WWW.SIAMMANDALAY.COM | INFO@SIAMMANDALAY.COM 

PUZZLES&GAMES
SOLUTIONS

SHOOTING T

121 122 123 124 125

126 127 128 129 130

131 132 133 134 135

136 137 138 139 140

141 142 143 144 145

146 147 148 149 150

3

27 128 129

133

SiamMamSiamMaSiamaSia aMamMmmMmmm dalay Coaydalay Cdalaalada CCayayayy yyayayay C pany Ltdpany Ltpananpa Ltnynyy yynynyny
oo02-20122-2002-201202 202 2 121212012010120202202002202-202 SiamManamMiamMaaaaMMMMmMmMaaamMamMa aalayall CCyyalaalaalaalay ay CoCo td. All Rd. All Rd Ad AllllAAAAAAdddd. A A. A hts Reshts Reshh eseeRRhththts Rtss RRRCo



©2002-2018 SIAMMANDALAY CO.,LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SIAMMANDALAY COMPANY LTD.
25/1 MOO 2 T.PABONG, A.SARAPEE, CHIANG MAI, THAILAND  50140  

TEL: +66  5326 3350  FAX: +66  5324 9854
WWW.SIAMMANDALAY.COM | INFO@SIAMMANDALAY.COM 

PUZZLES&GAMES
SOLUTIONS

SHOOTING T

151 152 153 154 155

156 157 158 159 160

161 162 163 164 165

166 167 168 169 170

171 172 173 174 175

176 177 178 179 180

153

157 158 159

163

mooooiamManamMaaaaaamammmmMmMMMMaaamMa allaylayayayy Cy CCCCoooy Co pany Ltdany LtdLtdLtdLtdanyanynny y LLLLtdLtdLtdy Ltd
,LL,2-2012 S2-2012 2-20-22 2020121212 2220 amMandamManamMamamMamManMamMMananan aaay ayayayay CoCoCo d. All Rigd. All Rd AAll Rl Rl Rl Rd. A. hthts ReseResReesReRts RtsCo



©2002-2018 SIAMMANDALAY CO.,LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SIAMMANDALAY COMPANY LTD.
25/1 MOO 2 T.PABONG, A.SARAPEE, CHIANG MAI, THAILAND  50140  

TEL: +66  5326 3350  FAX: +66  5324 9854
WWW.SIAMMANDALAY.COM | INFO@SIAMMANDALAY.COM 

PUZZLES&GAMES
SOLUTIONS

SHOOTING T

181 182 183 184 185

186 187 188 189 190

191 192 193 Final

3

187 188 189

193


